
1038 SUNNYVIEW RD, OSHKOSH, WI, 54901-1332
https://www.adashunjones.com

1038 SUNNYVIEW
RD, OSHKOSH, WI,
54901-1332

$369,900

Offered over list. Private Country Setting! Set on 2.86 acres of partially wooded land, this
newer custom built home has modern, top quality finishes throughout: stunning great room
w/FP & hardwood, large kitchen w/island & pantry opens to sunroom. Impressive main floor
suite w/tiled walk-in shower & more. Finished LL family room, BR, bath &...

Megan
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3222 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2418

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 804 Tax Amount: 7925

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 19X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 11X8 Lower

Family Room 30X16 Lower

Kitchen 21X15 Main

Living Room 17X14 Main

Dining Room 12X12 Main

Other Room 14X13 Lower

Other Room 2 11X10 Main

Other Room 3 12X5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Meghan Lang Agent Email: langm@firstweber.com


